5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
1 0      Y E A R      WA R RANTY10



TITLE
24
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT LENS AMBIENT TEMP  1 WARRANTY COMPLIANCE
WTZ2 2L 3L 4L 6L U 120-277V 50 RAFL Ribbed Acrylic Frosted (Std) BLANK Standard (Blank) 5YR BABA
2ft Amazon 40 SAFL Smooth Acrylic Frosted CT -40°F Cold Start 10YR 10YR Build America
WTZ4 3L 4L 5L 6L 35 SACL Smooth Acrylic Clear Buy America
4ft Amazon 7L 8L 30 SPFL Smooth Polycarbonate Frosted Compliant
SPCL  Smooth Polycarbonate Clear
WTZ8 6L 8L 10L 12L
8ft Amazon 14L 16L 18L 24L
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Coolers & Freezers •	 Food & Beverage Preparation •	 Greenhouse •	 Pharmaceutical •	 Healthcare •	 Education •	 Industrial •	 Parking Garage •	 Natatorium 21
¹Must be used with FMB for pendant mounting
2 Must use with HUB3/4 for pendant mounting
3 One required per 4ft section
WTZSPEC0624
OPTIONS
Factory Installed
SS Stainless Steel Latches
Cx/y W Cord (x=Length;6,10,15) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
Ship With Accessories
ACxY Y-Toggle Aircraft Cable System (x=ft)
HUB 3/4 1,3 Conduit Hub 3/4" for Pendant Mounting
FMB 2,3 Fixture Mounting Box for Pendant Mounting
AB45DEG/SS 45 Degree Stainless Steel Angled Mounting Bracket Set
IK10
RATING
WTZ
NARROW LINEAR VAPOR TIGHT
SYSTEMS INFO¹ 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Watts2 CRI Replaces
Part Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
WTZ2-2L-U-XX-RAFL 2,355 lm 125 lm/W 2,431 lm 129 lm/W 2,532 lm 135 lm/W 2,532 lm 135 lm/W
19W >80 1T8
WTZ2-2L-U-XX-SAFL 2,316 lm 123 lm/W 2,391 lm 127 lm/W 2,490 lm 132 lm/W 2,490 lm 132 lm/W
WTZ2-2L-U-XX-SACL 2,511 lm 133 lm/W 2,592 lm 138 lm/W 2,700 lm 143 lm/W 2,700 lm 143 lm/W
WTZ2-2L-U-XX-SPFL 2,143 lm 114 lm/W 2,583 lm 137 lm/W 2,305 lm 122 lm/W 2,305 lm 122 lm/W
WTZ2-2L-U-XX-SPCL 2,502 lm 133 lm/W 2,583 lm 137 lm/W 2,691 lm 143 lm/W 2,691 lm 143 lm/W
WTZ2-3L-U-XX-RAFL 3,053 lm 124 lm/W 3,152 lm 128 lm/W 3,283 lm 133 lm/W 3,283 lm 133 lm/W
25W >80 1T8
WTZ2-3L-U-XX-SAFL 3,003 lm 122 lm/W 3,100 lm 126 lm/W 3,229 lm 131 lm/W 3,229 lm 131 lm/W
WTZ2-3L-U-XX-SACL 3,256 lm 132 lm/W 3,361 lm 136 lm/W 3,501 lm 142 lm/W 3,501 lm 142 lm/W
WTZ2-3L-U-XX-SPFL 2,779 lm 113 lm/W 2,869 lm 116 lm/W 2,988 lm 121 lm/W 2,988 lm 121 lm/W
WTZ2-3L-U-XX-SPCL 3,244 lm 131 lm/W 3,349 lm 136 lm/W 3,489 lm 141 lm/W 3,489 lm 141 lm/W
WTZ2-4L-U-XX-RAFL 3,877 lm 122 lm/W 4,002 lm 126 lm/W 4,169 lm 132 lm/W 4,169 lm 132 lm/W
32W >80 2T8
WTZ2-4L-U-XX-SAFL 3,814 lm 120 lm/W 3,937 lm 124 lm/W 4,101 lm 129 lm/W 4,101 lm 129 lm/W
WTZ2-4L-U-XX-SACL 4,039 lm 131 lm/W 4,268 lm 135 lm/W 4,445 lm 140 lm/W 4,445 lm 140 lm/W
WTZ2-4L-U-XX-SPFL 3,529 lm 111 lm/W 3,643 lm 115 lm/W 3,795 lm 120 lm/W 3,795 lm 120 lm/W
WTZ2-4L-U-XX-SPCL 4,025 lm 130 lm/W 4,253 lm 134 lm/W 4,430 lm 140 lm/W 4,430 lm 140 lm/W
WTZ2-6L-U-XX-RAFL 4,968 lm 124 lm/W 5,128 lm 128 lm/W 5,342 lm 134 lm/W 5,342 lm 134 lm/W
40W >80 3T8
WTZ2-6L-U-XX-SAFL 4,887 lm 122 lm/W 5,044 lm 126 lm/W 5,254 lm 131 lm/W 5,254 lm 131 lm/W